

पुणे
महाराष्ट्र शासनाच्या अधीन असलेल्या
कामगार मंडळीच्या अधीन असलेल्या (महाराष्ट्र)

Schedule XLV-form No. 134

ABSTRACT

MB No - 1078+1077-

khagani

DIVISION

khagani

SUB-DIVISION

10 SBD/2020-21

Measurement Book

Yaduvanshem Infrastructure Private Limited.

5th on MC Bill

Abstract of cost

40

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of road					
from Sonmankhi Path -					
Bogmati Nadi Ke us kar					
Se Kamabhan					
Scheme's Nalbard					
Agency:- Yadvansham infra					
Structure pit etc.					
Agreement no. 10/500/2020-21					
Date of start 06/07/2020					
Date of completion 5/1/2022					
1. Boring and fixing of working					
bench mark					
Qty vide item no. (1) Page no 33					
= 12 nos					
@ 3859.56/m ²					46315.00
2. Clearing at grubbing road land					
Cb manual man					
Qty vide item no. (2/3) Page no 33					
= 7.901 Hect					
@ 49,496.70/m ²					391073.00
3. Construction of embankment with					
least upto 10m as per					
Qty vide item no. (3/5) Page no 33					
= 10689.78m ²					

Continuation

@ 15150 = 21m² 1605712

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide item (8) Page 34					
					$= 10807.99 m^2$
					@ $14.44/m^2$ $\rightarrow$ 156067.500
9/4 Providing laying and setting					
close graded premix surface					
to to at 50					
Qty vide item (9) Page 34					
					$= 10807.99 m^2$
					@ $182.99/m^2$ 19,77,754.500
10/12 Construction of uncracked					
CC Pavement to to at 50					
Qty vide item (10) Page 34					
					$= 758.73 m^2$
Qty vide item (2) Memo 1077					
Page (58)					$= 852.48 m^2$
					$= 1611.21 m^2$
					@ $6587.49/m^2$ 10613830.000
(11/13) p/w laying brick solid kerb					
on both sides sub grading					
Qty vide item (11) Page 34					
					$= 738.00 m^2$
					@ $486.72/m^2$ 359244.500
12/22 Road marking with hot applied					
thermo blast paint					
Qty vide item (12) Page 34					
					$= 563.60 m^2$

Continuation

@ $735.40/m^2$ 4,14,471.500

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13 23. Root masking with hot applied thermoplastic - so to curb					
Qty vide item (13/23) Page 35					
				$= 250.80 m^2$	
				@ 820.83/m ²	205864.00
14 24. Providing and fixing 'ceiling' of brick and fire brick masonry					
Qty vide item (14/24) Page 35					
				$= 4 m^2$	
				@ 8857.11/m ²	35428.00
15 25. Cast work in Excavation for Foundation					
Qty vide item (15/25) Page 35					
				$= 949.22 m^2$	
				@ 260.59/m ²	195239.00
16 26. Providing m-15 concrete course in foundation					
Qty vide item (16/26) Page 35					
				$= 97.38 m^3$	
				@ 4908.60/m ³	478008.00
17 27. Brick masonry work in C.M (1:4) in half wall					
Qty vide item (17/27) Page 35					
				$= 618.94 m^3$	
				@ 5804.90/m ³	3592885.00
18 28. Plastering with cement mortar					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1:4) on brick work					
Qty vide item no. (18) Page 35					
					$= 1306.58 m^2$
					@ 175.51/m ² 229318 ⁰⁰
¹⁹ / ₃₂ Pounding 15 mm cement binding					
including casual					
Qty vide item no. (19) Page 35					
					$= 227.52 m^2$
					@ 46.51/m ² 10582 ⁰⁰
²⁰ / ₃₅ Sand filling in foundation					
tranches					
Qty vide item no. (20) Page 36					
					$= 7.24 m^2$
					@ 397.32/m ² 2877 ⁰⁰
²¹ / ₃₆ Brick masonry work in c.m					
(1:4) in foundation					
Qty vide item no. (21) Page 36					
					$= 169.02 m^2$
					@ 5533.74/m ² 935313 ⁰⁰
²² / ₃₇ Plain / pointing cement concrete					
in sub structure					
Qty vide item no. (22) Page 36					
					$= 9.18 m^2$
					@ 5672.89/m ² 52077 ⁰⁰
²³ / ₃₈ Providing bitumen painting over					
to p. structure					

Continuation

Continuation